Atviras Sostinés SC Cempionatas 25 m baseine
Vilnius, 1- - 2-12-2023

Event 26 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2023-12-02 - 11:28 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Augustina Ambrulaityte 10 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 4:39.36 567

50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:40.42 35.42 250m: 2:51.69 35.61 350m: 4:03.77 35.89
100m: 1:05.00 34.28 200m: 2:16.08 35.66 300m: 3:27.88 36.19 400m: 4:39.36 35.59

2. Viktorija Artiomova 09 K. Steponavicius 4:41.66 553
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:42.68 35.67 250m:  2:54.53 35.99 350m: 4:07.13 36.23
100m: 1:07.01 3523  200m: 2:18.54 3586  300m: 3:30.90 36.37  400m: 4:41.66  34.53

3. Evita Boboriko 08 M. Romanovskis 4:4517 533
50m: 31.71 3171 150m: 1:43.17 36.18 250m: 2:56.65 36.91 350m: 4:10.00  36.38
100m: 1:06.99 35.28 200m: 2:19.74 36.57 300m: 3:33.62 36.97 400m: 4:45.17 35.17

4. Doroteja Malisauskaite 12 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 4:52.47 494
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:48.01 37.22 250m:  3:03.49 38.04 350m: 4:17.50 36.87
100m: 1:10.79  37.25  200m: 2:25.45  37.44  300m: 3:40.63  37.14  400m: 4:52.47  34.97

5. Leja Bubulaite 09 A Kiseliova 4:59.49 460
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:46.24 38.08 250m: 3:03.85 39.06 350m: 4:21.98 38.82
100m: 1:08.16 35.93 200m: 2:24.79 38.55 300m: 3:43.16 39.31 400m: 4:59.49 37.51

6. Liepa Sakenaite 07  J. Varsockiene-R. Juskiene 5:02.02 449
50m:  32.63 3263  150m: 1:47.37  38.06  250m: 3:06.06  39.45  350m: 4:25.00  38.61
100m: 1:09.31  36.68  200m: 2:26.61  39.24  300m: 3:46.39  40.33  400m: 5:02.02  37.02

7. Veronika Artiomova 11 K. Steponavicius 5:11.45 409
50m: 35.17  35.17 150m: 1:53.50  40.23 250m: 3:13.52  39.87 350m: 4:32.83  39.40
100m: 1:13.27 38.10 200m: 2:33.65 40.15 300m: 3:53.43 39.91 400m: 5:11.45 38.62

8. Vakare lvanauskaite 09 J. Varsockiene-R. Juskiene 5:13.89 400

50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:53.58 40.11 250m: 3:15.71 41.65 350m: 4:36.07 40.68
100m: 1:13.47 38.95 200m: 2:34.06 40.48 300m: 3:55.39 39.68 400m: 5:13.89 37.82

9. Saule Andrulyte 11  J. Varsockiene-R. Juskiene 5:20.68 375
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 1:57.21 40.99 250m:  3:19.42 40.93 350m: 4:41.83 42.58
100m: 1:16.22  40.23  200m: 2:38.49  41.28  300m: 3:59.25  39.83  400m: 5:20.68  38.85

10. Rugile Vaisetaite 08 A Kiseliova 5:29.93 344
50m:  36.17  36.17  150m: 1:59.90  42.63  250m: 3:26.74  43.26  350m: 4:51.10 41.71
100m: 1:17.27  41.10  200m: 2:43.48 4358  300m: 4:09.39  42.65  400m: 5:29.93  38.83

11. Meta Rudyte 10 K. Steponavicius 5:32.73 335
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 2:01.24 42.36 250m:  3:27.97 43.39 350m: 4:53.48 42.54
100m: 1:18.88  41.82 200m: 2:44.58  43.34 300m: 4:10.94  42.97  400m: 5:32.73  39.25

12. Jore Zvirblyte 10 J. Varsockiene-R. Juskiene 5:49.40 290
50m:  39.80  39.80 150m: 2:11.09  45.99  250m: 3:40.91 4451  350m: 5:08.73  43.91
100m: 1:25.10 45.30 200m: 2:56.40 45.31 300m: 4:24.82 43.91 400m:  5:49.40 40.67

DNF Viktorija Acaite 10 R.Juskiene
50m: 43.75 43.75 150m: 2:30.71 54.95 250m: 4:19.10 54.40 350m: 6:09.93 56.01
100m: 1:35.76 52.01 200m: 3:24.70 53.99 300m: 5:13.92 54.82 400m:
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